32
MACH-ZEHNDER MODULATOR DRIVERS
FEATURES
• Specifically designed for fiber optic applications
• Standard models for 10, 10.7 and 12.5 Gb/s
data rates
• Product line includes linear and limiting amplifiers
• Gain control available
• Compatible with telecordia requirements
• Small package size simplifies system integration
MITEQ tailors each design to maximize the customer’s system performance.
What does your system need?
MODEL NUMBER CLOCK RATE (Gb/s) CONTROL VOLTAGE
JSX100G3S7VPC 10 Positive
JSX107G3S7VPC 10.7 Positive
JSX125G3S7VPC 12.5 Positive
JSX100G3S7VNC 10 Negative
JSX107G3S7VNC 10.7 Negative
JSX125G3S7VNC 12.5 Negative
NOTE: Add suffix “Z” to the model number for performance versions where the electrical “1” level corresponds
to the optical “0” of the modulator.
SPECIFICATIONS
PARAMETERS CONDITIONS UNITS MIN. TYP. MAX.